
 
             FORM KeSEBAE 001 

  

Kenya Society of Environmental, Biological and Agricultural Engineers (KeSEBAE) membership 

registration form  
 

TITLE:   0                                 SEX:           M               F           

  

SURNAME:            

OTHER NAMES:            

DATE OF BIRTH:   

ID/PASSPORT NUMBER:   

Email 1:   

Email 2:   

Postal Address:   

Town/City:   

Post Code:   

 

Are you allied to any institution       yes  no  

If yes specify  

 

Highest level of academic qualification attained 

 Student            Bachelors Degree       

 Masters Degree              Ph.D 

Specify area of specialization 

 

Professional Registration (EBK, NEMA, etc.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Address:  
Postal Code: 
City 
Country: 

: P.O. Box 10677 
: 00100 
: Nairobi 
: Kenya 

         Phone                      : +254 788 712 156 
        Email                        : kesebae.1@gmail.com  
        Website                    : www.kesebae.co.ke                         

                                                                     
    

 

 

PAYMENT DETAILS  

The annual subscription fees, admission fees and reinstatement fees for members of all grades (except 

Honourary and Life Members who shall pay no dues or fees) are indicated in table 1 below. 

Membership 

Category 

Annual Subscription 

KSh. 

Admission Fees  

Ksh. 

Reinstatement Fees  

Ksh. 

Fellow 

Member 

Ass.Member 

Aff.Member 

Student 

5,000 

2,000 

1,000 

500 

300 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

100 

2,000 

2,000 

2,000 

2,000 

- 

Account Payment Details   

Bank:   Barclays Bank of Kenya 

Branch:  Nairobi University Express Branch 

Account name: KENYA SOCIETY OF ENVIRONMENTAL, BIOLOGICAL AND 

AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERS (KENYA SOCIETY OF ENV BIO AGR 

ENGINEERS) 

Account number: 2038150696 

Swift code:  BARCKENX 

Currency:  SHILLINGS 

  

MPESA payment instructions    

Pay bill number: 303030   

Account number: 2038150696 

All payments made through MPESA payment platform to be communicated, Tel. 0720750628 via text 

message for record purposes. Payments made through bank deposits to be communicated via email by sending 

a scan of the payment slip to info@kesebae.or.ke   

 

N/B membership certificates payment receipts shall be issued on receipt of all payments. 

For more information, contact the head office using the contacts below. 

http://www.kesebae.co.ke/
mailto:info@kesebae.or.ke

