

Kenya Society of Environmental, Biological and Agricultural Engineers

FORM KeSEBAE 001

 $\label{lem:condition} \textbf{Kenya Society of Environmental, Biological and Agricultural Engineers (KeSEBAE) membership registration form$

TITLE:		SEX	: M	F
SURNAME:				
OTHER NAMES:				
DATE OF BIRTH:				
ID/PASSPORT NUMBER:				
Email 1:				
Email 2:				
Postal Address:				
Town/City:				
Post Code:				
Are you allied to any institution	n			
If yes specify				
Highest level of academic qua	lification attained			
	Student		Bachelors Degree	
	Masters Degree		Ph.D	
Specify area of specialization				
Professional Registration (EBK, NEMA, etc.)				



PAYMENT DETAILS

The annual subscription fees, admission fees and reinstatement fees for members of all grades (except Honourary and Life Members who shall pay no dues or fees) are indicated in table 1 below.

Membership	Annual Subscription	Admission Fees	Reinstatement Fees
Category	KSh.	Ksh.	Ksh.
Fellow	5,000	1,000	2,000
Member	2,000	1,000	2,000
Ass.Member	1,000	1,000	2,000
Aff.Member	500	1,000	2,000
Student	300	100	-

Account Payment Details

Bank: Barclays Bank of Kenya

Branch: Nairobi University Express Branch

Account name: KENYA SOCIETY OF ENVIRONMENTAL, BIOLOGICAL AND

AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERS (KENYA SOCIETY OF ENV BIO AGR

ENGINEERS)

Account number: 2038150696

Swift code: BARCKENX

Currency: SHILLINGS

MPESA payment instructions

Pay bill number: 303030

Account number: 2038150696

All payments made through MPESA payment platform to be communicated, Tel. 0720750628 via text message for record purposes. Payments made through bank deposits to be communicated via email by sending a scan of the payment slip to info@kesebae.or.ke

N/B membership certificates payment receipts shall be issued on receipt of all payments. For more information, contact the head office using the contacts below.

 Address:
 : P.O. Box 10677
 Phone
 : +254 788 712 156

 Postal Code:
 : 00100
 Email
 : kesebae.1@gmail.com

 City
 : Nairobi
 Website
 : www.kesebae.co.ke

 Country:
 : Kenya